
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

21-10158 Agenda Date: 12/7/2021
Agenda #: 23.

Subject: Consider a second amendment to Agreement 149, a Master Agreement between the City of

Cupertino and CSG Consultants, Inc. for Consultant Construction Management services for various

capital improvement projects

Authorize the City Manager to execute the Second Amendment to Agreement 149, a Master

Agreement between the City of Cupertino and CSG Consultants, Inc., increasing the appropriation

by $200,000 for a total appropriation of $738,045

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/10/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

